
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Greenville Lions Park
                     Hosted by Hortonville High School
                                10/23/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Boys High School
                                      

  1.    43  Neenah                            (17:03.2  85:15.7 1:27.2)
================================================
  1      1  Austin Henderson        11   16:10.6
  2      3  Trenton Bauer           12   16:21.4
  3     12  Jack Dorner             10   17:31.5
  4     13  Henry Larsen            12   17:34.4
  5     14  Josh Ryan               11   17:37.8
  6   ( 21) Zach Ziegert            12   17:55.5
  7   ( 24) Tyler Backes            12   17:59.5

  2.    48  Kimberly                          (17:05.6  85:27.7 2:01.8)
================================================
  1      2  Nolan Richey            12   16:19.7
  2      4  Tyler Re                12   16:31.9
  3      7  Logan Salzmann          9    16:57.4
  4      9  Kyle Nickasch           11   17:17.2
  5     26  Owen Siebert            10   18:21.5
  6   ( 27) Ethan Karls             12   18:33.5
  7   ( 28) Matt Leder              10   18:56.3

  3.    57  Notre Dame Academy                (17:22.8  86:54.0 0:57.8)
================================================
  1      6  Isaac Nowak             10   16:51.6
  2      8  Conner Hawley           11   17:01.1
  3     11  Alex Gutowski           12   17:28.8
  4     15  Joe Stumpf              10   17:43.1
  5     17  Alex Brabant            12   17:49.4
  6   ( 18) Braeden Tilot           9    17:49.6
  7   ( 22) Beckett Chambers        10   17:56.1

  4.    70  Hortonville                       (17:31.6  87:38.0 1:11.3)
================================================
  1      5  Charlie Wirth           12   16:41.2
  2     10  Aidan Paschke           11   17:24.5
  3     16  Noah Reynolds           11   17:48.4
  4     19  Tommy Rose              10   17:51.4
  5     20  Darin Horneck           11   17:52.5
  6   ( 23) Caleb Hoyer             12   17:58.7
  7   ( 25) Adam Escudero           12   18:10.9



                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Greenville Lions Park
                     Hosted by Hortonville High School
                                10/23/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Boys High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Austin Henderson   11   Neenah                            16:10.6  5:13  t 
    2    2 Nolan Richey       12   Kimberly                          16:19.7  5:16  t 
    3    3 Trenton Bauer      12   Neenah                            16:21.4  5:16  t 
    4      Aaron Schimke      10   Kaukauna                          16:29.4  5:19  i 
    5    4 Tyler Re           12   Kimberly                          16:31.9  5:20  t 
    6    5 Charlie Wirth      12   Hortonville                       16:41.2  5:23  i 
    7    6 Isaac Nowak        10   Notre Dame Academy                16:51.6  5:26  i 
    8      Luke Donart        12   Fox Valley Lutheran               16:51.9  5:26  i 
    9      Mason Raasch       11   Port Washington                   16:51.9  5:26  i 
   10    7 Logan Salzmann     9    Kimberly                          16:57.4  5:28  t 
   11    8 Conner Hawley      11   Notre Dame Academy                17:01.1  5:29    
   12      Caleb Zernicke     11   Fox Valley Lutheran               17:15.7  5:34    
   13    9 Kyle Nickasch      11   Kimberly                          17:17.2  5:34  t 
   14      Jason Skinkis      10   Seymour                           17:21.7  5:36    
   15   10 Aidan Paschke      11   Hortonville                       17:24.5  5:37    
   16      Nate Meeks         11   Port Washington                   17:26.7  5:37    
   17      Noah Dalege        12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          17:27.1  5:37    
   18   11 Alex Gutowski      12   Notre Dame Academy                17:28.8  5:38    
   19   12 Jack Dorner        10   Neenah                            17:31.5  5:39  t 
   20      Kalon Dvorak       11   Kaukauna                          17:32.6  5:39    
   21   13 Henry Larsen       12   Neenah                            17:34.4  5:40  t 
   22   14 Josh Ryan          11   Neenah                            17:37.8  5:41  t 
   23   15 Joe Stumpf         10   Notre Dame Academy                17:43.1  5:43    
   24   16 Noah Reynolds      11   Hortonville                       17:48.4  5:44    
   25   17 Alex Brabant       12   Notre Dame Academy                17:49.4  5:45    
   26   18 Braeden Tilot      9    Notre Dame Academy                17:49.6  5:45    
   27      Drew Homan         11   Fox Valley Lutheran               17:49.8  5:45    
   28   19 Tommy Rose         10   Hortonville                       17:51.4  5:45    
   29   20 Darin Horneck      11   Hortonville                       17:52.5  5:46    
   30   21 Zach Ziegert       12   Neenah                            17:55.5  5:47  t 
   31   22 Beckett Chambers   10   Notre Dame Academy                17:56.1  5:47    
   32   23 Caleb Hoyer        12   Hortonville                       17:58.7  5:48    
   33   24 Tyler Backes       12   Neenah                            17:59.5  5:48  t 
   34      Colin Welnitz      10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          18:04.9  5:50    
   35   25 Adam Escudero      12   Hortonville                       18:10.9  5:52    
   36   26 Owen Siebert       10   Kimberly                          18:21.5  5:55  t 
   37   27 Ethan Karls        12   Kimberly                          18:33.5  5:59  t 
   38   28 Matt Leder         10   Kimberly                          18:56.3  6:06  t 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


